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Questions

What was Air Quality Index in Lahore?

Which city was famous for its gardens?

Which is most polluted city?

He were blue jacket yesterday. The adjective is.

He did untiring efforts to achieve his goal . The adjective is.

He looks sad beacuse his toy has lost. The adjective is.

He is my younger brother. The adjective is.

Jinnah played a vital role. The adjective is.

Hindus and Muslims wee two separate nations. The adjective is.

Children were happy to see the aeroplane. The adjective is.

Answers Choice

. 500
550
570
580

. Lahore

. Islamabad
. Karachi
Faisalabad

Karachi
Lahore
Peshawar
Multan

He
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. nations

. Were

. See

C. Happy
D. Childern
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